Race For Youth

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 14, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

O 00O NOOUL B WN -

G v oo uudbdb bbb DDEDESEDLDDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRERRRRR
O NOO U, WNPFPOOVUONOOTULE WNRPROOVUOKNODULE WNROOONODULEWNROOONOUDWNEO

5K Overall

Name

Zach McDonald
Luke Lorenzini
Taylor Elzinga
Paul Kelly
Sammy Wing
George Gullutsen
Rick Harris
Jordan Lee

Josh Bailey
Benjamin Yang
Scott Lawereno
John Leckenby
Peter Good

Liz Brown

Justin Hester
Emily Kern
Jeremy Kern
Erika Bryan
Jessica Stocks
Jose Perez

Mira Kim

Peter Fries

Kelsie Lang
Nicole Gehlback
Laluri Danuils
Matthew St. Marie
Katie Lanahan
Katie Sander
Christina Zier
John Naranjo
Sandra Yang
Amanda Ruksznis
Dan Hobbs

David Z

Christen Jancola
Meesha Gibson
Megan McDaniel
Minta Buse

Chris Mannick
Amy VanGroningen
Natalie Garate
Alandra Hansen
Katie Garbutt
Faith Streeter
Amanda Sandate
Jessica Schneider
Josef Schneider
Sarah Christenson
Barb Christenson
Ben Sterciuc
Giovanna Menty
Jaime Crothers
Stephanie Laures
Natalie Peterson
Dennis Seematter
Riley Butler
Jayde Green
Sarah Foster

City
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Burien
Seattle
Seattle
Auburn
Snohomish
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Renton
Snohomish
Seattle
Seattle
Jasper
Seattle
Monroe
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Kent
Snohomish
Snohomish
Mill Creek
Richland
Monroe
Bothell
Snohomish
Redmond
Woodinville
Bothell
Snohomish
Mountlake Terrac
Monroe
Bothell
Auburn
Seattle
Maple Valley
Sammamish
Des Moines
Seattle
Shoreline
Shoreline
Bothell
Bothell
Bothell
Seattle
Renton
Camano Island
Kirkland
Lake Stevens
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell

Bib No

771
800
747
780
769
803
781
751
742
708
802
782
704
712
740
720
719
717
777
755
774
762
746
748
787
749
739
763
788
783
709
705
791
804
789
707
715
760
718
785
726
801
727
711
797
799
798
706
786
725
795
794
713
723
716
744
743
790

Gender
M
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:30.6 0:20:33.1
0:20:31.4 0:20:34.1
0:20:52.7 0:20:56.8
0:21:01.2 0:21:06.8
0:21:38.3 0:21:44.1
0:21:59.4 0:22:04.8
0:22:08.6 0:22:11.6
0:22:30.6 0:22:31.8
0:22:46.0 0:22:58.3
0:22:49.4 0:22:56.7
0:23:18.9 0:23:26.7
0:23:49.4 0:23:57.6
0:25:00.1 0:25:08.8
0:25:04.9 0:25:11.8
0:25:14.1 0:25:18.5
0:25:45.7 0:25:53.2
0:25:46.8 0:25:54.2
0:26:11.1 0:26:17.3
0:26:34.4 0:26:38.8
0:26:36.2 0:26:46.1
0:26:59.4 0:27:03.1
0:27:29.0 0:27:31.4
0:27:40.0 0:27:45.4
0:27:40.0 0:27:45.4
0:27:49.3 0:28:02.8
0:28:02.4 0:28:06.0
0:28:20.6 0:28:24.5
0:28:24.0 0:28:26.1
0:28:42.4 0:28:56.8
0:28:47.7 0:28:58.1
0:28:54.9 0:28:59.6
0:29:13.2 0:29:19.9
0:29:15.1 0:29:18.3
0:29:15.3 0:29:18.1
0:29:45.9 0:29:49.1
0:29:46.0 0:29:55.8
0:29:46.4 0:29:55.6
0:30:14.2 0:30:25.3
0:30:28.0 0:30:36.4
0:31:48.6 0:31:58.1
0:32:01.8 0:32:13.8
0:32:34.7 0:32:50.9
0:32:39.2 0:32:54.3
0:33:27.9 0:33:36.5
0:34:00.0 0:34:04.1
0:34:22.9 0:34:26.2
0:34:24.4 0:34:28.1
0:34:27.7 0:34:41.8
0:34:27.7 0:34:42.3
0:34:28.6 0:43:29.9
0:35:19.9 0:35:23.6
0:36:08.7 0:36:21.8
0:36:09.9 0:36:18.3
0:36:10.3 0:36:26.5
0:36:10.7 0:36:18.4
0:36:26.0 0:36:31.4
0:36:26.2 0:36:31.4
0:38:43.0 0:38:45.1

Diff
0:00:02.4
0:00:02.7
0:00:04.1
0:00:05.6
0:00:05.8
0:00:05.4
0:00:02.9
0:00:01.1
0:00:12.3
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.8
0:00:08.1
0:00:08.6
0:00:06.9
0:00:04.3
0:00:07.4
0:00:07.4
0:00:06.2
0:00:04.3
0:00:09.8
0:00:03.7
0:00:02.4
0:00:05.4
0:00:05.4
0:00:13.5
0:00:03.5
0:00:03.9
0:00:02.1
0:00:14.4
0:00:10.4
0:00:04.7
0:00:06.6
0:00:03.1
0:00:02.7
0:00:03.1
0:00:09.8
0:00:09.1
0:00:11.1
0:00:08.4
0:00:09.4
0:00:11.9
0:00:16.2
0:00:15.1
0:00:08.6
0:00:04.1
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.7
0:00:14.1
0:00:14.6
0:09:01.2
0:00:03.7
0:00:13.1
0:00:08.4
0:00:16.2
0:00:07.6
0:00:05.4
0:00:05.1
0:00:02.1

Pace
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:44/M
6:47/M
6:59/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:15/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:31/M
7:41/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:27/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:42/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
9:03/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:45/M
9:50/M
10:15/M
10:20/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:47/M
10:58/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:24/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
12:29/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

5K Overall

Name

Caleb Nettles

Brian Richards
Kindra Kinney
Lisette Llamas

Sean Trengove
David Trengove
Maryanne Trengove
Logan Rea

Lorene Jansson

Bob Jansson

J.D. Jespersen
Lauren Jespersen
Evie Jespersen

Hana Hushagen
Deanna Leatherman
Lauren West
Unknown Partic. 806
Briana Gibson
James Mehring
Kayla Kliphardt
Madison Applin
Vincent Stevens
Mike Bickford
Chrishna Stevens
Andrew Huskamp

City
Snohomish
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Everett
Everett
Snohomish
Brier

Brier
Seattle
Stanwood
Seattle
Stanwood
Seattle
Seattle

Stanwood
Everett
Kent
Snohomish
Woodinville
Snohomish
Woodinville
Monroe

Bib No Gender

750
752
765
796
703
702
701
753
721
722
792
714
793
738
772
784
806
710
754
724
761
734
729
735
758
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:39:24.2 0:39:30.9
0:39:25.7 0:39:30.9
0:41:56.4 0:42:00.6
0:41:57.1 0:42:00.8
0:42:58.6 0:43:00.1
0:42:59.2 0:43:00.9
0:44:29.8 0:44:32.4
0:47:41.2 0:47:48.7
0:49:35.8 0:49:55.9
0:49:36.2 0:49:55.9
0:51:36.6 0:51:48.3
0:51:43.1 0:51:54.4
0:52:05.2 0:52:15.7
0:56:22.1 0:56:22.1
0:56:27.3 0:56:42.8
0:56:27.8 0:56:42.8
0:56:45.6 0:56:45.6
0:56:45.6 0:56:45.6
0:57:49.9 0:58:02.3
0:57:50.3 0:58:02.9
0:57:50.3 0:58:02.3
0:59:11.2 0:59:37.6
0:59:13.2 0:59:40.1
0:59:13.8 0:59:35.8
1:02:28.8 1:02:51.2

Diff
0:00:06.6
0:00:05.2
0:00:04.1
0:00:03.7
0:00:01.4
0:00:01.6
0:00:02.5
0:00:07.5
0:00:20.1
0:00:19.7
0:00:11.6
0:00:11.3
0:00:10.4

0:00:15.4
0:00:14.9

0:00:12.3
0:00:12.5
0:00:11.9
0:00:26.3
0:00:26.9
0:00:21.9
0:00:22.3

Pace
12:43/M
12:43/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:52/M
13:52/M
14:21/M
15:23/M
16:00/M
16:00/M
16:39/M
16:41/M
16:48/M
18:11/M
18:13/M
18:13/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
19:05/M
19:06/M
19:06/M
20:09/M



Race For Youth

5K Finish List By Gender

Saturday, April 14, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Taylor Elzinga
Sammy Wing

Liz Brown

Emily Kern

Erika Bryan
Jessica Stocks
Mira Kim

Kelsie Lang
Nicole Gehlback
Laluri Danuils
Katie Lanahan
Katie Sander
Christina Zier
Sandra Yang
Amanda Ruksznis
Christen Jancola
Meesha Gibson
Megan McDaniel
Minta Buse

Amy VanGroningen
Natalie Garate
Alandra Hansen
Katie Garbutt
Faith Streeter
Amanda Sandate
Jessica Schneider
Sarah Christenson
Barb Christenson
Giovanna Menty
Stephanie Laures
Natalie Peterson
Riley Butler
Jayde Green
Sarah Foster
Kindra Kinney
Lisette Llamas
Maryanne Trengove
Lorene Jansson
Lauren Jespersen
Evie Jespersen
Hana Hushagen
Deanna Leatherman
Lauren West
Briana Gibson
Kayla Kliphardt
Madison Applin
Chrishna Stevens

5K By Gender

City
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Jasper
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Kent
Snohomish
Mill Creek
Richland
Bothell
Snohomish
Bothell
Snohomish
Mountlake Terrac
Monroe
Auburn
Seattle
Maple Valley
Sammamish
Des Moines
Seattle
Shoreline
Bothell
Bothell
Seattle
Camano Island
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Brier
Stanwood
Seattle
Stanwood
Seattle
Seattle
Stanwood
Kent
Snohomish
Woodinville

Female Finishers

Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time
747 F 0:20:52.7 0:20:56.8
769 F 0:21:38.3 0:21:44.1
712 F 0:25:04.9 0:25:11.8
720 F 0:25:45.7 0:25:53.2
717 F 0:26:11.1 0:26:17.3
777 F 0:26:34.4 0:26:38.8
774 F 0:26:59.4 0:27:03.1
746 F 0:27:40.0 0:27:45.4
748 F 0:27:40.0 0:27:45.4
787 F 0:27:49.3 0:28:02.8
739 F 0:28:20.6 0:28:24.5
763 F 0:28:24.0 0:28:26.1
788 F 0:28:42.4 0:28:56.8
709 F 0:28:54.9 0:28:59.6
705 F 0:29:13.2 0:29:19.9
789 F 0:29:45.9 0:29:49.1
707 F 0:29:46.0 0:29:55.8
715 F 0:29:46.4 0:29:55.6
760 F 0:30:14.2 0:30:25.3
785 F 0:31:48.6 0:31:58.1
726 F 0:32:01.8 0:32:13.8
801 F 0:32:34.7 0:32:50.9
727 F 0:32:39.2 0:32:54.3
711 F 0:33:27.9 0:33:36.5
797 F 0:34:00.0 0:34:04.1
799 F 0:34:22.9 0:34:26.2
706 F 0:34:27.7 0:34:41.8
786 F 0:34:27.7 0:34:42.3
795 F 0:35:19.9 0:35:23.6
713 F 0:36:09.9 0:36:18.3
723 F 0:36:10.3 0:36:26.5
744 F 0:36:26.0 0:36:31.4
743 F 0:36:26.2 0:36:31.4
790 F 0:38:43.0 0:38:45.1
765 F 0:41:56.4 0:42:00.6
796 F 0:41:57.1 0:42:00.8
701 F 0:44:29.8 0:44:32.4
721 F 0:49:35.8 0:49:55.9
714 F 0:51:43.1 0:51:54.4
793 F 0:52:05.2 0:52:15.7
738 F 0:56:22.1 0:56:22.1
772 F 0:56:27.3 0:56:42.8
784 F 0:56:27.8 0:56:42.8
710 F 0:56:45.6 0:56:45.6
724 F 0:57:50.3 0:58:02.9
761 F 0:57:50.3 0:58:02.3
735 F 0:59:13.8 0:59:35.8
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Chip Diff
0:00:04.1
0:00:05.8
0:00:06.9
0:00:07.4
0:00:06.2
0:00:04.3
0:00:03.7
0:00:05.4
0:00:05.4
0:00:13.5
0:00:03.9
0:00:02.1
0:00:14.4
0:00:04.7
0:00:06.6
0:00:03.1
0:00:09.8
0:00:09.1
0:00:11.1
0:00:09.4
0:00:11.9
0:00:16.2
0:00:15.1
0:00:08.6
0:00:04.1
0:00:03.3
0:00:14.1
0:00:14.6
0:00:03.7
0:00:08.4
0:00:16.2
0:00:05.4
0:00:05.1
0:00:02.1
0:00:04.1
0:00:03.7
0:00:02.5
0:00:20.1
0:00:11.3
0:00:10.4

0:00:15.4
0:00:14.9

0:00:12.5
0:00:11.9
0:00:21.9

Pace
6:44/M
6:59/M
8:05/M
8:18/M
8:27/M
8:34/M
8:42/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:25/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:45/M
10:15/M
10:20/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:47/M
10:58/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:24/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
12:29/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
14:21/M
16:00/M
16:41/M
16:48/M
18:11/M
18:13/M
18:13/M
18:18/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
19:06/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male Finishers

Place Name City Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Zach McDonald Seattle 771 M 0:20:30.6 0:20:33.1 0:00:02.4 6:37/M
2 Luke Lorenzini Bothell 800 M 0:20:31.4 0:20:34.1 0:00:02.7 6:37/M
3 Paul Kelly Burien 780 M 0:21:01.2 0:21:06.8 0:00:05.6 6:47/M
4 George Gullutsen Seattle 803 M 0:21:59.4 0:22:04.8 0:00:05.4 7:05/M
5 Rick Harris Auburn 781 M 0:22:08.6 0:22:11.6 0:00:02.9 7:08/M
6 Jordan Lee Snohomish 751 M 0:22:30.6 0:22:31.8 0:00:01.1 7:15/M
7 Josh Bailey Seattle 742 M 0:22:46.0 0:22:58.3 0:00:12.3 7:21/M
8 Benjamin Yang Bothell 708 M 0:22:49.4 0:22:56.7 0:00:07.2 7:22/M
9 Scott Lawereno Seattle 802 M 0:23:18.9 0:23:26.7 0:00:07.8 7:31/M
10 John Leckenby Kirkland 782 M 0:23:49.4 0:23:57.6 0:00:08.1 7:41/M
11 Peter Good Seattle 704 M 0:25:00.1 0:25:08.8 0:00:08.6 8:04/M
12 Justin Hester Snohomish 740 M 0:25:14.1 0:25:18.5 0:00:04.3 8:08/M
13 Jeremy Kern Seattle 719 M 0:25:46.8 0:25:54.2 0:00:07.4 8:19/M
14 Jose Perez Monroe 755 M 0:26:36.2 0:26:46.1 0:00:09.8 8:35/M
15 Peter Fries Bothell 762 M 0:27:29.0 0:27:31.4 0:00:02.4 8:52/M
16 Matthew St. Marie Snohomish 749 M 0:28:02.4 0:28:06.0 0:00:03.5 9:03/M
17 John Naranjo Monroe 783 M 0:28:47.7 0:28:58.1 0:00:10.4 9:17/M
18 Dan Hobbs Redmond 791 M 0:29:15.1 0:29:18.3 0:00:03.1 9:26/M
19 David Z Woodinville 804 M 0:29:15.3 0:29:18.1 0:00:02.7 9:26/M
20 Chris Mannick Bothell 718 M 0:30:28.0 0:30:36.4 0:00:08.4 9:50/M
21 Josef Schneider Shoreline 798 M 0:34:24.4 0:34:28.1 0:00:03.7 11:06/M
22 Ben Sterciuc Bothell 725 M 0:34:28.6 0:43:29.9 0:09:01.2 11:07/M
23 Jaime Crothers Renton 794 M 0:36:08.7 0:36:21.8 0:00:13.1 11:39/M
24 Dennis Seematter Lake Stevens 716 M 0:36:10.7 0:36:18.4 0:00:07.6 11:40/M
25 Caleb Nettles Snohomish 750 M 0:39:24.2 0:39:30.9 0:00:06.6 12:43/M
26 Brian Richards Seattle 752 M 0:39:25.7 0:39:30.9 0:00:05.2 12:43/M
27 Sean Trengove Everett 703 M 0:42:58.6 0:43:00.1 0:00:01.4 13:52/M
28 David Trengove Everett 702 M 0:42:59.2 0:43:00.9 0:00:01.6 13:52/M
29 Logan Rea Snohomish 753 M 0:47:41.2 0:47:48.7 0:00:07.5 15:23/M
30 Bob Jansson Brier 722 M 0:49:36.2 0:49:55.9 0:00:19.7 16:00/M
31 J.D. Jespersen Seattle 792 M 0:51:36.6 0:51:48.3 0:00:11.6 16:39/M
32 Unknown Partic. 806 806 M 0:56:45.6 0:56:45.6 18:18/M
33 James Mehring Everett 754 M 0:57:49.9 0:58:02.3 0:00:12.3 18:39/M
34 Vincent Stevens Woodinville 734 M 0:59:11.2 0:59:37.6 0:00:26.3 19:05/M
35 Mike Bickford Snohomish 729 M 0:59:13.2 0:59:40.1 0:00:26.9 19:06/M
36 Andrew Huskamp Monroe 758 M 1:02:28.8 1:02:51.2 0:00:22.3 20:09/M
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